001/006 07/02/2012 15:33 ripts/efficovr.exe http **Division of Corporations** Florida Department of State Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H12000173923 3))) H120001739233ABC Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. 10353.169120 To: Division of Corporations RECEIVED JUL - 2 2012 Fax Number ; (850)617-6381 From: : CORPDIRECT AGENTS, INC. Account Name Account Number : 110450000714 Phone : (850)222-1173 : (850)224-1640 Fax Number \*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. \*\* Email Address: ۲.) ۲ w 41 FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION • 17 Mile 22 **OXY ENERGY SERVICES, INC.** 2 Certificate of Status 0 12 0 Certified Copy ~ Page Count 06 Estimated Charge \$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

ţ

7/2/2012 4:29 PM

## H12000173923 3

#### COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Oxy Barry Services, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

N	Name of Person
Dxy Energy Services, Ins.	
F	Jim/Company
	Address
Cit	ty/State and Zip code
David_Ross@oxy.com	•
E-mail address: (to )	be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter,	
LOL LOUTEN THIOLOGIAN CONCOUNTLY HAS DISTURY	is preciae cours.
S. P. Pariso st (	310 \ 443-6541
Name of Person	Arca Code & Daytime Telephone Number
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
•	NO 100
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MATUNG ADDRESS
New Filing Section	MAILING ADDRESS: New Filing Section
New Filing Section Division of Corporations	MAILING ADDRESS: New Filing Section Division of Corporations
New Filing Section	MAILING ADDRESS: New Filing Section

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status S78.75 Filing Fee & Cartified Copy

S87.50 Filing Fee, Cartificate of Status & Cartificat Copy

FLOIS - GIRLING & CT System Colles

.

# H12000173923 3

15:34

### H12000173923 3

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. Oxy Energy Services, Inc. (Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

Delaware		3.	95-4675631	•
	inder the law of which it is incorporated)		(PEI number, if applicable)	
February 27, 19	98	5.	perpensal	
-	of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpet	·*/")
N/A				
			n Florida, if prior to registration) 102, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
5 Greenway Plaz	a, Houston, TX 77046			
	(Principal office	edd	ress)	
5 Greenway Plaz	, Houston, TX 77046			
	(Current malling	, edd	1035)	
Manages the ma	rketing of world-wide crude oil & domest	io na	tural gas production and energy trading activities	<b>r</b> .)
(Durau)	) of corporation authorized in home state	ar çe	ountry to be carried out in state of Florida)	<del>د ز</del>
(Labore()			D Bar NOT accountable)	1
-	t address of Florida registered agent:	(P.C	, Box NOT acceptable)	-
-	<u>et address</u> of Florida registered agent: <u>C T Corporation System</u>	(P,C		
. Name and <u>stre</u> Name:		(₽,0		
. Name and <u>stre</u>	C T Corporation System	(P,C	. Florida <sup>33324</sup>	2

#### 10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the oppointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

C T Corporation System By: u (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

FLAIP - 63/01/2021 CT System Qallas

:

## H12000173923 3

07/02/2012 15:34

.

\_

(FAX)

.

P.004/006

H12000173923 3

A. DIRECTORS		
Chairman: See attached list		
Address:		
Vice Chairman:		
Address:		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Director:		
Address;		
		•
Address:		
	······································	
B. OFFICERS		
President: See stlached list.		
		•
Address:	· •	<b></b>
		· • · · ·
Vice President;		1107
Address:		74 1. 1
	K.	20 A
Sepretary;		
Address:		
Treasurer:		<u> </u>
Addross:		
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application lis	ting additional officers and/or director	3, `
13. Signature of Director or Office		
The officar or director signing this document (and who is listed in numbs are true and that he or she is sware that false information submitted in a o third degree folony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	er 12 above) affirms that the facts state	:d harain onstitute
14. Stephen P. Perise, Assistant Secretary		
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person a		

FLOID+02010011 CT System Daller

H12000173923 3

.

.

----

## 07/02/2012 15:34

(FAX)

P.005/006

# H12000173923 3

Oxy Energy Services, Inc.

12. Names and business addresses of directors and officers

#### <u>Directors</u>

Michael P. Miller

10889 Wilshire Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 90024

Linda S. Peterson

10889 Wilshire Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 90024

[vacancy]

### <u>Officers</u>

Ronald K. Takeuchi	President	5 Greenway Plaza, Houston, TX 77046
Michael R. Soland	Executive Vice President	5 Greenway Plaza, Houston, TX 77046
Linda S. Peterson	Vice President and Secretary	10889 Wilshire Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 90024
Michael P. Miller	Assistant Treasurer	10889 Wilshire Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 90024
George W. Hargett	Assistant Secretary	5 Greenway Plaza, Houston, TX 77046
Stephen P. Parise	Assistant Secretary	10889 Wilshire Blvd., Los Angelas, CA 90014
David G. Ross	Assistant Secretary	110 West 7 <sup>th</sup> Streat, Tulsa, OK 74102

12 var - 5 1991: 199 ł.

# H12000173923 3

(FAX)

#### 07/02/2012 15:34

H12000173923 3

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "OXY ENERGY SERVICES, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND EAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SECOND DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2012.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "OXY ENERGY SERVICES, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 1998.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO REREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN FAID TO DATE.

2869780

120799130 You hay verify this contificate a

8300

TION: 9683992

DATE: 07-02-12

### H12000173923 3

P 006/006